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Strawberry cup
Vanilla ice cream with strawberries, cream and strawberry sauce

Fire and Ice
Vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries and cream

Chocolate dream
White and brown chocolate ice cream,
cream and garnished with strawberries

Summer cup
Strawberry-, passion fruit- and buttermilk-lemon ice cream,
cream and raspberry sauce

Iced coffee
Strong coffee with vanilla ice cream and cream

Panna cotta
of white chocolate with berry compote

Apple fritters
with vanilla sauce and vanilla ice cream

Dessert to Share

Dessert Variation with Panna Cotta,

Chocolate mousse, buttermilk-lemon ice cream,
and passion fruit ice cream

Sweet Minis

Piccolo Italiano
1 cup of espresso with
1 scoop of stracciatella ice cream

Chocolate mousse
with raspberry sauce

Tiramisu

FARM ICE CREAM! - Our ice cream is from the farm

7,80 €

8,20 €

8,20 €

8,60 €

520 €

7,90 €

8,20 €

9,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €

of the Hofler family from Wachendorf

Choose from our farm ice cream flavors:

- vanilla - stracciatella - passion fruit

- strawberry - white chocolate - buttermilk-lemon
- chocolate

per ball 2.00 €

Portion of cream 2.00 €



