Ice cream specials 🕲 sweets...

1

Strawberry cup Vanilla ice cream with strawberries, cream and strawberry sauce	7,80 €
Fire and Ice Vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries and cream	8,20 €
Chocolate dream White and brown chocolate ice cream, cream and garnished with strawberries	8,20 €
Summer cup Strawberry-, passion fruit- and buttermilk-lemon ice cream, cream and raspberry sauce	8,60 €
Iced coffee Strong coffee with vanilla ice cream and cream	5,20 €
Panna cotta of white chocolate with berry compote	7,90 €
Apple fritters with vanilla sauce and vanilla ice cream	8,20 €
Dessert to Share Dessert Variation with Panna Cotta, Chocolate mousse, buttermilk-lemon ice cream, and passion fruit ice cream	9,90 €

Sweet Minis

Piccolo Italiano	4,90 €
1 cup of espresso with	
1 scoop of stracciatella ice cream	
Chocolate mousse with raspberry sauce	4,90 €
Tiramisu	4,90 €

FARM ICE CREAM! - Our ice cream is from the farm of the Höfler family from Wachendorf

Choose from our farm ice cream flavors:

- vanilla- stracciatella- strawberry- white chocolate- buttermilk-lemon

- chocolate

per ball 2.00 € Portion of cream 2.00 €